
AmendedMOTO 3

CEV CATALUNYA

QUALIFYING PRACTICE

Classification

RiderNr. GapTimeMerge GROUP AMerge GROUP BNAT Team

1:50.1351 20 1:50.135Fabio QUARTARARO FRA JUNIOR TEAM ESTRELLA GALICIA 0.0 M3

1:51.140 1.005 1.0052 19 1:51.140Gabriel RODRIGO SPA RBA RACING TEAM M3

1:50.563 0.428 0.5773 50 1:50.563Hiroki ONO JPN HONDA TEAM ASIA M3

1:51.729 1.594 1.1664 9 1:51.729Jorge NAVARRO SPA MACHADO-CAME SPAIN M3

1:51.335 1.200 0.3945 6 1:51.335Maria HERRERA SPA JUNIOR TEAM ESTRELLA GALICIA 0.0 M3

1:51.917 1.782 0.5826 81 1:51.917Jorge MARTIN SPA TMR-MAHINDRA M3

1:51.998 1.863 0.0817 62 1:51.998Adrian MARTÍN SPA RBA RACING TEAM M3

1:52.440 2.305 0.4428 99 1:52.440Bo BENDSNEYDER NED DUTCH RACING TEAM M3

1:52.062 1.927 0.3789 24 1:52.062Marcos RAMÍREZ SPA CALVO TEAM M3

1:52.643 2.508 0.58110 84 1:52.643Loris CRESSON BEL KRP M3

1:52.326 2.191 0.31711 2 1:52.326Remy GARDNER AUS CALVO TEAM M3

1:52.821 2.686 0.49512 27 1:52.821Takuma KUNIMINE JPN PMU 7C M3

1:52.797 2.662 0.02413 28 1:52.797Bradley RAY GBR KRP/FABRACING M3

1:52.836 2.701 0.03914 10 1:52.836David SANCHIS SPA CUNA DE CAMPEONES M3

1:52.859 2.724 0.02315 93 1:52.859Ramdan ROSLI MAL PETRONAS AHM MALAYSIA M3

1:52.873 2.738 0.01416 42 1:52.873Stefano MANZI ITA TMR-MAHINDRA M3

1:52.867 2.732 0.00617 96 1:52.867Jonas GEITNER GER FREUDENBERG RACING TEAM M3

1:53.040 2.905 0.17318 97 1:53.040Luca MARINI ITA TEAM ASPAR-VR46 M3

1:52.939 2.804 0.10119 16 1:52.939Andrea MIGNO ITA TEAM ASPAR-VR46 M3

1:53.067 2.932 0.12820 36 1:53.067Max ENDERLEIN GER FREUDENBERG ADAC SACHSEN LZ M3

1:53.033 2.898 0.03421 46 1:53.033Nicolo BULEGA ITA CALVO TEAM M3

1:53.397 3.262 0.36422 72 1:53.397Christoph BEINLICH GER EULENSTEIN-BEINLICH-RTG M3

1:53.053 2.918 0.34423 44 1:53.053Aron CANET SPA PROMORACING M3

1:53.582 3.447 0.52924 73 1:53.582Davide PIZZOLI ITA DVRACING-BZM M3

1:53.097 2.962 0.48525 18 1:53.097Xavi CARDELUS AND CARDELUS-BST M3

1:53.682 3.547 0.58526 7 1:53.682Adam NORRODIN MAL SIC-AJO M3

1:53.099 2.964 0.58327 69 1:53.099Wayne RYAN GBR CALVO TEAM M3

1:53.707 3.572 0.60828 41 1:53.707Simon DANILO FRA CYGNET RACING M3

1:53.516 3.381 0.19129 79 1:53.516Maximilian KAPPLER GER SAXOPRINT RTG M3

1:53.885 3.750 0.36930 64 1:53.885Gabriele RUJU ITA PROMORACING M3

1:53.730 3.595 0.15531 87 1:53.730Ferran CARDÚS SPA RBA RACING TEAM M3

1:54.007 3.872 0.27732 17 1:54.007Edgar GALLIPOLI VEN VENEZUELA RACING TEAM M3

1:53.743 3.608 0.26433 88 1:53.743Hafiza ROFA MAL SIC-AJO M3

1:54.016 3.881 0.27334 26 1:54.016Daniel SAEZ SPA SALUD EN CASA SPORT SAEZ TEAM M3

1:53.792 3.657 0.22435 91 1:53.792Martin VANHAEREN BEL H43TEAM BLUMAG-TALASUR M3

1:54.295 4.160 0.50336 47 1:54.295Aaron POLANCO SPA TEAM ASPAR-PROTO-TECH M3

1:54.043 3.908 0.25237 51 1:54.043Kenta FUJII JPN F.C.C. TSR HONDA M3

1:54.366 4.231 0.32338 38 1:54.366Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN PMS CIP M3

1:54.980 4.845 0.61439 77 1:54.980Petrarca LORENZO ITA TEAM CIATTI M3

1:55.113 4.978 0.13340 74 1:55.113Soushi MIHARA JPN H43TEAM BLUMAQ M3

1:55.114 4.979 0.00141 56 1:55.114Thomas GRADINGER AUT COFAIN RACING TEAM M3

1:55.199 5.064 0.08542 40 1:55.199Lawson WALTERS AUS TOP RIDER AUSTRALIA M3

1:55.517 5.382 0.31843 82 1:55.517Juan BELLVER SPA TEAM BRAINER M3

1:56.089 5.954 0.57244 8 1:56.089Jorel BOERBOOM NED RV RACING M3

1:55.954 5.819 0.13545 23 1:55.954Marlon VELANDIA VEN VENEZUELA RACING TEAM M3

1:56.907 6.772 0.95346 29 1:56.907Juanjo NUÑEZ SPA TEAM MACHADO-FAU55RACING M3

1:56.778 6.643 0.12947 59 1:56.778Blayes HEAVEN NZE MACHADO-CAME-SPAIN M3

2:01.527 11.392 4.74948 98 2:01.527Tomas DE VRIES NED DAT RACING M3

49 45 Olly SIMPSON AUS OLLY SIMPSON RACING M3

50 49 Borja QUERO SPA LARRESPORT HONDA M3

Timekeeper:Clerk of the course:
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